NUTTON II day and Comment	e Services. [well sarios].	Ca/0021/169002	<u>,, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</u>
Date In: OCO DO 1134	Jeb description	Date & Timo Complete	d . Done by
	SAS c-filling		
Ref No. / 647 7/1/2000 124 14	E-mail (Male the, Ale the)		5 11 -
DOA 12 01 9870 123	I-Motor Claim Form	MILLEON8-002	2 05/01/207
nou Delative sh 15 2	I-Motor W/O (Withlis: OD 2	- Name of the last	11/36
OD : TP ! Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploaded	1	
·	Assessment/Survey Report		
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Pax / Hane		
Protorred Wkep / INC Assign Wkep / QW: (	The state of the s	Toli	Faxt
Tr thindiculars Veh Nor	FOXALL INC	( , )/Non-MC( )	
Owner / Driver; (	d	Tel:	
Polley No: ( ) Pe	eriod: (	Cover Type: (	
71 77 77 77	· Dates,	Timar	10 1001/7
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [	Note-Est Sintus (WO): N: 0	-20%; P: 21-79%. P: 3	(0-100%)
	Warranty: YES ( )/NO (	<u> </u>	<del></del>
Baccess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,0	000()/\$2,000()	WANTED TO THE TOTAL THE TOTAL TO THE TOTAL TOTAL TO THE TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TO THE TOTAL TO THE TOTAL TO THE TOTAL TO THE TO	Trate
TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF	(京)(田)(西)(田)(西)(西)(西)(西)(西)(西)(西)(西)(西)(西)(西)(西)(西)	则基层数值从存在外面是对压	CASTON MANAGEMENT
( ) Walle-In Cuscomar i Customara Info	ormation strictly Confidential &	Strictly NO rator of rapas	
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Yasur	er Ungently,	Towing Co: (	. )
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice	er YES( ) / NO( )	towing co.	WESTERNING
		White and the state of the stat	ALTERNATION OF THE PROPERTY OF
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/	Courtesy Car ( )		-
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( ,)		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$	3000] ( ) ;		
			A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
Injury :			(制度器A)v.
in all from the ANOTO 1833 MARKET HARACES IN	AND AND DESCRIPTION OF PRINT	WWW.EXTRAUSCAN ZHIRRAND	
4.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11			
	- MONOGONO	MOTOR SECTION	PLAN WHITEHOUSE
41001005117			OF STORY STREET, STORY
MALLOOSY 7	AND VERY WALKER THE WORLD STOR I DOWN	MAA WARRENMEN	\$40243 1
STATEMENT OF THE STATE OF THE STATEMENT OF	3) TY 1 Tow	ng Pro	\$120
Oriver/Owner:	3) FT : Valle	o-Through Burvey (Resurvey)	1700)
Contact No;	· Fortlein	mention	\$73
	Intall after	DIAEMICI SULVEY	·
Parnaged Portion:	I)NIUGA	Additional Solvious	33
Y 71 N	On:	rlasy Cor/Tpt Allowenus	510
OC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	* N6; Uaj	* It Co-widing got	33
THE WAY SHOW THE WAY TO SHOW THE WAY T	HOI DY	/ Collect Excess Coordination ) Tr (Can INC) against Dag	\$10
VAULUS SERVICE	TX (MIL) Id	• Mobile Fac Ci	W17/15
201_1:	Involve da	ed Per C	Larges EMILES
7 2/9:	Invotes do	140	

SN0821150002 / National Assessment Centre Services [159721] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 05/01/2021 11:32 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Rosil Bin Abdul Wahab VERSION: 1 (05/01/2021 11:32 (SGT))

# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
  6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

#### ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission

Date of Accident

Exact Location of Accident

Additional Location Information

Country/State of Loss

95/01/2021 11:32 (SGT)

03/01/2021 12:38 (SGT)

CTE, Singapore

BETWEEN BRADDELL EXIT

Singapore

## **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Vehicle Registration Number

SGL6960T

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

NRIC No

Email Address

Mobile Phone No.

Alternative Phone No.

No

LOH SIEW KHEONG

SXXXX933I

lohsiewkheong121@gmail.com

(Phone) +65-90609885

+65-90609885

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Toyota Wish

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

No - Reporting only Private car

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage

Fleet Policy

Policy Number Cover Note Number NTUC

ThirdParty

5098762349-02

DRIVER

Name of Driver

NRIC No

LOH SIEW KHEONG SXXXX933I

Date Of Driving Pass 11/03/1974 Driving experience 46 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS Gender Mobile Number (Phone) +65-90609885 Alt. Phone Number +65-90609885 Email Address Iohsiewkheong121@gmail.com Address BLK 98 WHAMPOA DRIVE #18-162 Address complement Postcode 320098 Is the driver the policyholder? Yes If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Collision - Head to Rear Weather Conditions Raining Road Surface Wet OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No Was there any audio recorded? No

### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number SLF9491H Vehicle Manufacturer Nissan Vehicle Model Note Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Private car Name of Driver HO HUI MIN NRIC No SXXXX158G Contact Number (Phone) +65-81682622 Address Address complement

Insurance Company Name	NTUC
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	- 1
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	2

#### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & 1315 hrs

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Personnel

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Sketch Plan SHIWHLAU B) SGL 6960 B) SLF 9491H

	ircumsta	inces of t	he Accid	dent								
914	03/01	2000	AT	Mou	12:	38HW	3	I WE	28 7	ROVA	unh	BLE
(19 "	BENWI	HHW.	EVII	TOW	nos	Mu	lev	Heary			RAIN	
	Name of the last o		711			76 (57	101			101		- 1
Rapo	8UC	FACK	WAS	WAT.	THE	COK	TRUF	Kau'	OF	MA	Jon	BO
11	Coulo	NOT	BRAK	K ON	link	9	HI1	1 the	RAB	HC 0	F 7H1	4 9
Stf 9	10914			enov							11.50	
261	(4 (1 t)	Tour	w po	DIVOIV								
					i ii							

# Declaration

IWe declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

/ ), 1) 411 | 3

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time 13/5-646

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel DU

# ACCIDENT'STATEMENT

ACCI	DENT DATE: (3.1.1.203/)(DD/	MM/YYY), TIME:( /2:38)(HH:MM)-
LOCA	TION: CTE BETWEEN BLOOD	
	DETAILS OF VEHICLE  d) VEHICLE NUMBER:  d) POLICY NUMBER:  d) POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE /  e) MAKE & MODEL:  f) TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPY / VA  g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / CO  h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT II)  ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUP O  IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY O  INSURED / POLICY HOLDER  A) NAME:  b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:  c) ADDRESS:  CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO P  DRIVER  d) NAME:  LOH (FEW. KH	THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)  IN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)  DIMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)  TIME:  DWN INSURANCE (YES AND)  CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)  (MALE / FEMALE)  OUCY HOLDER  TEONG.  [MALE / FEMALE]
(_)"	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: 177/12/199	(6)(DD/MM/YYYY) :
	MAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE DRIVER ON RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER OF THE DRIVER CONDITION: (CLEAR ) RA	E INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / 10) VER WITH INSURED:
6.	b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHE WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES (NO) a)REPORTED TO POLICE (YES (NO) 1) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE	RS
He of passanger Including driver)	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE SUF 9491	MODEL: MOSSON 1014 NICH 58624/13 GONTACT: 81682622
the of passanger Including disver)	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL:
ريٰ `	140 COMMENTAL OF STREET	* 2 3 4

email = 10481 FW KHEONG DUG GMAIL COM:

## **Claim Handling**

Accident MT/1116088						
Policy No.	5098762349-02	Vehicle No.	SGL6960T		GST Regis	tration N
Certificate No.						
Policyholder Name	LOH SIEW KHEONG				Policyhold	er NASC
Product Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type	Third Party		Loading	
Contact No.(Mobile)	NA.	Contact No.(Office)			Contact N	o.(Hama)
Email Address		Special Remark			eCode	
KFK	No Yes	TCA	No Yes		eCode Rea	ason
NCD Protection	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	20		Private His	re
Accident Details						
Report Date	05/01/2021 10:55	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Accident T	Гуре
Date of Accident	03/01/2021	Time of Accident hhomm	12:38		Country of	f Accident
Reporting Centre		Orange Force			ICH No.	
Accident Location	CTE BETWEEN BRADDELL EXIT TOWARDS PIE					
▼ Total Excess Applicable						
Excess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess		0.00		
OD Standard Excess	0.00	TP Standard Excess		150		
YIED OD Excess	0.00	YIED TP Excess		0.00		
Additional Excess	2.00	THEIR IF EXCESS			Driver is C	Lovered/
Total OD Excess Applicable	0.00	Total TV Former Assistable				
♥ Benefits	0,00	Total TP Excess Applicable		0.00		
♥ GST Registered Informati	ion					
GST Registered			7202 0717	vor an oranger		
GST Registration No.	No			stration Date us Venified		Name of the last
Modification History			G51 5tati	is verified		Yes
Policyholder Mailing Addr	100 00-10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	Academic Comp.				
Address 1	BLK 98 #18-162	Address 2	WHAMPOA DRIVE		Address 3	
Address 4	Turantesa	Address Type	Singapore address		Post Code	
Unit No.	18-162	Related Policy Number	5098762349-02			
♥ OI Driver Info		And Andrews				
Driver Name		Driver Type				
Unnamed driver Name		Driver NRIC			Driver DO	В
Register Date of Driver License		Driver Age			Driving Ex	perience
Contact No.(Mobile)		Contact No.(Office)			Contact No	n.(Home)
Address 1		Address 2			Address 3	
Address 4		Address Type	Foreign address		Past Code	
Unit No. Does he own a Singapore						
Registered car?	Yes No	Driver Vehicle No.			Driver Inst	urer Com
Modification History						
Claim 002 OD-MX New						
Claim Type •				GD-MX	Insured	LOH SI
Contact No.(Mobile)					Name	
San				90609885	No. (Home)	62523E
Email Address					O1 Vehicle	5GL691
Claim Description				SGL6960T / SLF9491H	Number ON 3 Jan 2021	
Preferred	terminal files from					
Workshop Page 199	Preference Liability Fully at Fault	GIA (a				
Finalisation Life	▼ Repair Preferred Workshop, Name Option	e unknown report Received	~		Claim	
Date Registered				05/01/2021 11:24	Close Date	-
Report Taken By				ROSLI WAHAB	Workshop Repairer	
Print AK letter						

NT CENTRE SERVICES) 0	SAS		Normal	SA
NT CENTRE SERVICES) o	SAS		Normal	54
NT CENTRE SERVICES) 0 NRJC/ (	Oriving License	×	Normal	NRIC/ Driv
ENT CENTRE SERVICES) o NRIC/ I	Driving License	¥	Normal	NRIC/ Driv
eNT CENTRE SERVICES) a	Photos		Normal	Pho
ENT CENTRE SERVICES) ()	Photos		Normal	Ph
INT CENTRE SERVICES) 0	Photos		Normal	Ph
ENT CENTRE SERVICES) o	Photos		Normal	Ph
ENT CENTRE SERVICES) o	Photos		Normal	Ph
ENT CENTRE SERVICES) o	Photos		Normal	Ph
ENT CENTRE SERVICES) o	Photos		Normal	Fh
ENT CENTRE SERVICES) o	Photos		Normal	Fin
ENT CENTRE SERVICES) o	Photos		Normal	Ph
ENT CENTRE SERVICES) o	Photos		Normat	ph
ENT CENTRE SERVICES) o	Photos	. *:	Normal	p+
	Category	9	Urgency	
		Clear	Please Select	<b>v</b> N0
		Clear	Please Select	v No.
		Clear		v No
		Clear	Compressions	V NO
		Clear		V NO
		Clear	Category * Please Select	Confider
Ориза	d Date		05/01/2021 11:36	
			002	
and the second s	1167			
	1.5	Save Submit		
	Claim	Claim No.	Save Submit	The last of the

Display in New Window | Scan and uploading |

<b>eBao</b> Tech								Genera	alClaim		
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_80	0601						• Chang	e Languag	e • Chan	ge Password	+ Log Out
	Poli	cy Query									19
	Policy !	No;				Date	of Accident		03/01/2021	13:05	
	Vehicle	No.(For Motor)	SGL69	SGL6960T Certificate Number		g.					
					1	Search					
	Select	Palicy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	0	5098762349- 02		LOH SIEW KHEONG	S0179933I	GPC	Third Party	SGL69601	SGL6960T	26/03/2020	25/03/2021
						Continue	1				